RESULTATLISTOR FILIPSTADSTAFFEN 2013.

FALT:

MASTERSKAP SENIORER;
1 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson

2 Sixten Backman
3 Gunilla Norback

MASTERSKAP VETERANER:

1 Lars Tofftén
2 Olle Nilsson
3 Jonny Olsson

Kpf 1:
1 Jimmy Henriksson
2 Goran Henriksson
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Lars-Olof Aronsson
Karin Tofftén
Hakan Stange
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Marie Backman
Jorgen Borjesson
Conny Torp

Tim Knoblauch
Jonas Roslund
Thomas Mildén
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Sixten Backman
Gunilla Norbéack
Anders Persson
Dan Andersson
Goran Anderson
Jari Hokkanen
Allan Laurssen
Madelene Karlsson
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10 Karl-Erik Scharlund
11 Per-Anders Axelsson

12  Hakan Johansson

Kpf 55:

Lars Tofftén

Jonny Olsson
Torbjoérn Andersson

Mats Darholm
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Bengt Andersson

Lars-Olof Gerhardsson

John-Axel Johansson

Karl-Ingemar Johansson

Loftadalen
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Svaldv
P2

Lesjofors
Lesjofors

Kville
Stenkumla
Nykroppa

Stenkumla
Orebro
Saffle
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Svaldv
Norrkoping

Loftadalen
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Karlsborg
Orust Ostra
Svalov
Turinge
Tagarp
KA?2
Rosersberg
Karlsborg
Séffle

Stenkumla
P2
Norrkdping

Forshalla/Torp

Kville
Vaxjo
P2

58/33 Guld
58/28 Silver
53/18 Brons

53/22 Guld
50/24 Silver
50/21 Brons

54/18
18/3

29/8
29/6
8/3

48/16
47/14
44/9
40/13
40/7
37/14

58/33
58/28
53/18
52/19
48/25
48/23
48/14
44/18
4317

42/17
36/10
34/13

53/22
50/21
50/20
4717

46/19
45/15
45/12
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Anders Bergstrom
Bo Knoblauch
Soren Andersson
Gert Sainer

Kpf 65:
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10
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Olle Nilsson
Helge Pettersson
Kjell Stromberg
Bengt G Nilsson
Britt Bohlstrom
Erling Johansson
Jan Rensfeldt
Bertil Nilsson
Tommy Petterson
Bjorn Stange
Lars-Ove Hed
Allan Martis

Kpf 70:
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Lars Persson
Stig Algars
Borge Nilsson
Sterne Johansson
Kaj Nord

Kurt Nilsson

Kpf 65L:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

0
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Bertil Johansson
Solveig Lundqvist
Ake Eklund
Arvid Wagroth
Stefan Szabo
Hans Rangvist

Lars-Goran Stenberg

Arne Andersson
Kjell Nillson

Olof Gerhardsson
SOren Stange
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Stenkumla 1
Svaldv
Karlsborg
Orebro
Saffle
Stenkumla 2
Stenkumla 3

Stenkumla
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Norrkoping
Stenkumla

Svalov

Orust Ostra
Degerfors
Tagarp
Vasterfarnebo
Forshalla/torp
Skovde Garnison
Bogen
Orebro
Nykroppa

12

Stenkumla

Karlsborg
Stromsholm
Saffle
Orebro
Stenkumla
Svaldv

Saffle

Skévde Garnison
Stromsholm
Forshalla/Torp
Oxelésund
Oxel6ésund
Oxelésund
Oxel6ésund
Lesjofors
Loftadalen
Lesjofors

159 Silver
138 Brons
135
127
116
112
106

44/17
43/13
39/13
26/1

50/24
50/17
49/25
47/16
45/15
44/14
42/17
42/14
42/12
38/16
35/10
33/13

47/11
43/11
38/18
38/15
33/12
28/6

55/25
54/17
53/21
53/15
50/20
49/14
44/13
43/18
32/6
25/5
4/0



